PISNI PREIZKUSI ZNANJA - 2. ocenjevalno obdobje
SOLSKO LETO 2023/2024

FEBRUAR

Razred

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

10.

all,

12.

13.

14.

i,

16.

il

18.

19.

20.

21.

220

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

7

5.a

GUM

MAT

5.b

GUM

MAT

6.a

MAT

6.b

MAT

7.a

NAR

MAT

7.b

MAT

8.a

MAT

8.b

MAT

8.c

MAT

9.a

KEM

MAT

Inf. dnevi

9.b

KEM

MAT

Inf. dnevi

9.c

KEM

MAT

Inf. dnevi

MAREC

Razred

PE

SO

PO

TO

SR

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

i,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

23,

30.

31.

5.a

NIT

SLJ

TJA

5.b

NIT

SLJ

TJA

6.a

TJA

SLJ

6.b

TJA

SLJ

7.a

TJA

DKE

7.b

TJA

DKE

8.a

GEO

TJA

TJA

KEM

DKE

BIO

8.b

GEO

TJA

TJA

KEM

DKE

BIO

8.c

GEO

TJA

TJA

KEM

DKE

BIO

9.a

TJA

SLJ

9.b

TJA

SLJ

9.c

TJA

SLJ

APRI

Razred

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

SR

CE

PE

SO

NE

PO

TO

11.

18.

25.

5.a

MAT

5.b

MAT

6.a

GEO

6.b

GEO

7.a

GEO

IP-NI1

SLJ

7.b

e
)>7<—r—rr|<!-‘o

GEO

IP-NI1

SLJ

8.a

IP-NI2

SLJ

8.b

IP-NI2

SLJ

8.c

IP-NI2

SLJ

9.a

(@l [e]p=4

FIZ

IP-NI3

MAT

9.b

FIZ

IP-NI3

MAT

9.c

FIZ

IP-NI3

MAT




Razred

5.a
5.b
6.a
6.b
7.a
7.b
8.a
8.b
8.c
9.a
9.b
9.c

LEGENDA

MAJ

SLJ

NIT

SLJ

NIT

SLJ

TJA

SLJ

TJA

NAR

TJA

TJA

FIZ

TJA

TJA

FIZ

TJA

TJA

FIZ

TJA

TJA

TJA

TJA

JUNIJ

TEHNISKI DAN

PROSTI DNEVI

NARAVOSLOVNI DNEVI

SPORTNI DNEVI

KULTURNI DNEVI

TJA

2. REDOVALNA KONFERENCA

SOLA V NARAVI

L1

10 DELOVNIH DNI PRED KONFERENCO

TJA
TJA
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT




